CPTC Thermistor：PS Series
Motor Starter
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL Co., LTD.                    1                  www.thinking.com.tw    2006.07
 Features
1. RoHS compliant
Two versions available
PSA versions are uncased , metallized disk for clamp-contacting
PSB versions are cased

Reference
Coil
Resistance
Dimensions
Safety
Approvals
Part No.
Tc (℃) R25(Ω)
Vmax
(VAC)
Imax(A) to(s) Pmax(W) trmax(s) Rref(Ω) D
(mm)
T
(mm)
UL cUL CQC TUV
PSA3R3□A2A604 3.3 160 12 0.3-1.2 3.5 90 10 √ √ √ √
PSA3R9□A2A604 3.9 160 12 0.3-1.2 3.5 90 10 √ √ √ √
PSA4R7□A2A804 4.7 180 12 0.3-1.2 3.5 90 10 √ √ √ √
PSA5R6□A2A804 5.6 180 12 0.3-1.2 3.5 90 10 √ √ √ √
PSA6R8□A2B204 6.8 220 10 0.3-1.2 3.5 90 15 √ √ √ √
PSA100□A2B404 10 240 10 0.2-0.8 3 85 15 √ √ √ √
PSA150□A2B604 15 260 10 0.2-0.8 3 85 25 √ √ √ √
PSA220□A2C004 22 300 9 0.2-0.8 3 85 25 √ √ √ √
PSA330□A2C004 33 300 9 0.2-0.8 3 85 25 √ √ √ √
PSA470□A2C004 47 300 9 0.2-0.8 3 85 25 √ √ √ √
PSA680□A2C204
120±10
68 320 9 0.2-0.8 3 85 25
20.0

Voltage
Maximum
Current
Operating
Time
Equilibrium
Power
Recovery
Time
Reference
Coil
Resistance
Safety
Approvals Part No.
Tc (℃) R25(Ω) Vmax(VAC) Imax(A) to(s) Pmax(W) trmax(s) Rref(Ω) UL cUL CQC TUV
PSB100□A2B2** 10 220 9 0.4-2.0 5 130 25 √ √ √ √
PSB150□A2B5** 15 250 8 0.4-2.0 5 130 25 √ √ √ √
PSB220□A2C0** 22 300 7 0.4-2.0 5 130 25 √ √ √ √
PSB330□A2C5** 33 350 6 0.2-2.0 5 130 30 √ √ √ √
PSB400□A2C0** 40 300 5 0.2-1.5 4 120 25 √ √ √ √
PSB470□A2D0** 47 400 5 0.2-1.5 4 120 25 √ √ √ √
PSB101□A2E0** 100 500 4 0.2-1.5 4 95 10 √ √ √ √
PSB330□A2B503 33 250 4.5 0.1-0.5 2.3 60 30
PSB400□A2B503 40 250 4 0.1-0.5 2.3 60 30
PSB470□A2B503
120